Third Quarter 2013 Procurement Summary Information

Summary of Procurements

Dollar Amount Range | Number of Procurements | Percent of Value| Total Value

Up to $2,500 3823 1.44% $ 2,428,836.82
$2,501 - $50,000 627 3.95% $ 6,663,487.78
$50,000 - $100,000 25 1.12% $ 1,894,115.08
$100,001 - $250,000 32 3.08% $ 5,189,772.41
Greater Than $250,000 31 90.40% $152,412,332.57
Grand Total 4538 100.00% $168,588,544.66

Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Formal Request for Proposals

Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location

10,000 Lakes 229,474.76 MT Completion of Phase |l PTS lyear |South Saint Paul, MN

Archaeology, Inc Archaeological Survey

Ulteig Engineers, Inc 200,000.00 ES Mastc_ar_ _Contracts: Full Service Land PTS 5 years Saint Paul, MN
Acquisition

J Selmer Law, PA 200,000.00 gs  |Master Contracts: Title Services - PTS 5years | Minneapolis, MN
Land Acquisition

ProSource Master Contracts: Full Service Land . .

Technologies, LLC 200,000.00 ES Acquisition PTS 5 years Minneapolis, MN

Guaranty 200,000.00 gs  |Master Contracts: Title Services - PTS Syears  |Minneapolis, MN

Commerical Title, Inc Land Acquisition

Wllsc_)n Development 200,000.00 ES Mastc_ar_ _Contracts: Full Service Land PTS 5 years Chaska, MN

Services, LLC Acquisition

Geislinger & Sons, 200,000.00 ES Potholing Services - Master Contract Master 3 years Watkins, MN

Inc Contract




Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Formal Request for Proposals

# |Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location
g |Summit 177,448.60 mT | Preparation of National Register PTS lyear |Saint Paul, MN
Envirosolutions Nomination Forms
ServiceMaster Non-
9 |Professional 160,000.00 RA 390 N Robert St Janitorial Services | Construction 2 years Fridley, MN
Janitorial Services Services
Master Contracts for
Elevator Advisory Elevator/Escalator Evaluation & Major
10 Group, Inc 150,000.00 MT Maintenance Services and Construction 3years Apple Valley, MN
Environmental Permitting Reports
11 |Northern 140,045.00 mr | Highway 610 and Noble Parkway AJE lyear |Mendota Heights, MN
Technologies Park and Ride
Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Invitation for Bids
# |Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location
. Master Mechanical Services - Non- . .
1 |Pioneer Power, Inc 243,140.00 ES Construction 1 year Saint Paul, MN
Interceptor System .
Services
American Interceptor CCTV Inspection - St Non-
2 ; 197,303.60 ES P P : Construction | 1year |Chaska, MN
Environmental LLC Paul Area .
Services
Meisinger Maior
3 |Construction 189,000.00 MT Northrup/Coffman Shelters jor. 1 year South Saint Paul, MN
Construction
Company, Inc
HVAC, Mechanical, and Electrical Non- . .
4 |Jacobs USLLC 187,800.00 MT ' ' Construction 1 year Roseville, MN

Maintenance at 1-394 Facilities

Services




Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Invitation for Bids

# |Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location
5 People's Electric Co, 165.420.00 MT Northvyest Corridor PandR Lighting Major' 6 months | Saint Paul, MN
Inc Retrofit Construction
Meisinger .
6 |Construction 146,900.00 mr | Overhead Doors Replacementat EM |~ Major | g ohins [ South Saint Paul, MN
& MJR Garages Construction
Company, Inc
7 Energy Concepts, 127.973.00 MT Rail Suppor_t_FaC|I|ty Photovoltaic Major. 6 months | Hudson, Wi
Inc Panels Addition Construction
Designer Sign Metro Blue Line (Hiawatha LRT Re- Non- : . .
8 124,406.59 MT . Construction 3 months | Minneapolis, MN
Systems Branding) Senvi
ervices
g |All-Phase Electrical 123,999.00 MT  |Heywood Lighting Retrofit Major 6 months | Saint Paul, MN
Services Construction
Tribologik . .
10 . 115,737.94 MT 3-year Oil Analysis Contract PTS 3 years Montreal, QC Canada
Corporation
Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Other Processes
# |Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location
1 |GIROInc 179,352.00 MT HASTUS maintenance and support Purchase 1 year Montreal, QC Canada
contract Order
2 | Andritz Bird Inc 158,500.00 ES Refurbishment HUMBOLT Model Purchase Not Walpole, MA
Order applicable
3 |Cues Inc 156,140.64 ES Closed Circuit Television Equipment | Furehase Not Orlando, FL
Order applicable
4 |RDO Equipment Co 149,991.00 MT | 2013 John Deere 544K Loader Purchase NOt | girsville, MN
Order applicable




Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Other Processes

# |Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contractor Location
5 |Rihm Motor Co $  147,970.00 MT  |2014 Kenworth T370 Truck Purchase NOt | saint Paul, MN
Order applicable
6 |Kronos Incorporated | $ 143,920.00 ES Kronos Phase 2 PTS 765 hours | Chelmsford, MA
7 |J0an Mclntosh $  124,000.00 es  |MCES Strategic Plan-Visual Other (P) 2years | Woodbury, MN
Consulting Facilitation
g |Hoglund Bus $  120,650.00 ES  |Purchase One Bus for Maple Grove | Other (P) 1year  |Monticello, MN
Company, Inc
C-lll Asset St. Paul Transit Hub Lease (5th & Purchase . :
9 Management LLC $ 115,585.74 MT Main) Order 11 months |Saint Louis, MO
CDWG Computer Annual Support Renewal for Cisco Purchase :
10 Centers Inc $ 112,01454 RA Network Switches Order 1 year Vernon Hills, IL
11 |Voith Turbo Inc $  103,000.00 MT Installation of Voith Senso Top Purchase Not York, PA
Program Order applicable
Details of Procurements Valued Greater than $250,000
# | Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contrgctor Council Action
Location
Purchase of 184 40' Non- Business Itm 2013-137
1 |Gillig LLC $98,499,952.00 MT Replacement BUSes Construction 5years |Hayward, CA |Trans Comm 6/10/2013
P Services Council Appr 6/26/2013
Elevator Upgrades, F&l
Rice Lake Bg?bﬁég\;ﬁgl ?ehhz;% 2) Maior Deerwood Business Itm 2013-192
2 |Construction | $15,877,000.00 ES | \ater ] P ' jor. 2years | ' | Envir Comm 7/9/2013
Group ater Improvements, an Construction Council Appr 7/24/2013
Metro Trailer Hauling Bldg
Rehab.




Details of Procurements Valued Greater than $250,000

# | Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contrgctor Council Action
Location
. : Business Itm 2013-195
3 |SMHeniges& | ¢ o165 80407| Es |EastBethel Reclaimed Major lyear |Jordan, MN |Envir Comm 7/9/2013
Sons, Inc Water Distribution Construction ;
Council Appr 7/24/2013
Subsidy Agreement with Non- West Saint Business Itm 2013-120
4 |DARTS, Inc $ 7,900,878.80 MTS the DARTS for ADA Construction 2 years Paul. MN Trans Comm 4/22/2013
Paratransit Service Services ' Council Appr 5/8/2013
Interceptor Engineerin Master Saint Paul Business Itm 2013-236
5 |HR Green, INC | $ 3,000,000.00 ES cep 9 9 5 years ' | Envir Comm 8/13/2013
Services Master Contracts Contract MN ;
Council Appr 8/28/2013
Metro F&I No. 2 (H1 & H2),
BL Dalsin Maintenance Warehouse Maior Minneanolis Business Itm 2013-173
6 Roofin $ 2,018,726.00 ES Bldg, Empire Digester, and Constr]uction 6 months MN POUIS: | Envir Comm 6/11/2013
9 RMF Roof Replacements Council Appr 6/26/2013
Project
PCL Vertical Circulation Construction Burnsville Business Itm SW-2013-182
7 | Construction $ 1,769,620.00 MT n/erticulation” Services 1 year MN ' Trans Comm 6/24/2013
Services, Inc Council Appr 6/26/2013
Cubic Tullahoma Business Itm 2012-282
8 |Transportation | $ 1,400,000.00 MT Fare Collections System Other (P) 2 years N " | Trans Comm 9/10/2012
Systems, Inc Council Appr 9/26/2012
Rachel Maior Saint Business Itm 2013-232
9 . $ 1,064,425.00 ES Mound Site Improvements jor. 6 months . Envir Comm 8/13/2013
Contracting, Inc Construction Michael, MN ;
Council Appr 8/28/2013
Annual Support Renewal Purchase Business Itm 2012-327
10 |Oracle USAInc | $ 924,170.20 RA for Oracle Products Order 1 year Palatine, IL | Mgmt Comm 11/14/2012
Council Appr 11/28/2012
. Business Itm 2013-232
11 |HoglundBus | ¢ gne 51400 | mTs |Purchase Seven ARBOC Other (P) 1year |Monticello, e v comm 8/13/2013
Company, Inc Low-Floor Buses MN

Council Appr 8/28/2013




Details of Procurements Valued Greater than $250,000

# | Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contrgctor Council Action
Location
Foth
Infrastructure . . Business Itm 2013-194
12 |and 800,00000 | ES gr?é‘ztlzucgffs'gf\ﬁgggon C'\gifrt:(r:t 4 years kﬂa,\'fe EImo, | Envir Comm 7/0/2013
Environment, PP Council Appr 7/24/2013
LLC
. . . Business Itm 2013-194
13 |TKDA 800,000.00 | ES gﬁg‘f{:“cg‘:{‘s'gf\fl’gggon C'\gifrtgc';t dyears | S Paul, | Ervir Comm 7/9/2013
PP Council Appr 7/24/2013
Stantec L . . Business Itm 2013-194
14 |Consulting 800,000.00 | ES gﬁg?{:“cg‘:{‘s'gf\fl’gggon Cl\gifrt:(r:t ayears |SaM Paul, | Ervir Comm 7/9/2013
Services, Inc PP Council Appr 7/24/2013
. . Business Itm 2013-194
15 IE;%”O” & Menk, 800,000.00 | ES gﬁg?{:“cg‘:{‘s'gfvﬁgggon C'\gifrtaeét 4years |Chaska, MN |Envir Comm 7/9/2013
PP Council Appr 7/24/2013
L . . Business Itm 2013-194
16 |HR Green 800,00000 | ES | SonStuction nspection Jaster ayears | o™ P | Envir Comm 7/912013
PP Council Appr 7/24/2013
Vibration Testing & . Business Itm 2013-167
17 ﬁ%irr]ticrgte ] 675,000.00 | MT  |Monitoring at U of M, HBI, Other (P) 2 years fﬂimb”dge’ Trans Comm 6/10/2013
P and MPR Council Appr 6/26/2013
Provo-Petersen Business Itm 2013-210
18 |and Associates, 600,000.00 | RA Ig”a?gizzggg”y Damage PTS 3 years kﬂa,\'fe EImo, | Mgmt Comm 7/24/2013
PA 9 Council Appr 8/14/2013
. . . Business Itm 2013-210
19 gi‘(‘ﬁib Hg?"ton 600,000.00 | RA Ig”a?g‘lzzgepg”y Damage PTS 3years | Paul, | Mgmt Comm 7/24/2013
’ 9 Council Appr 8/14/2013
. . . Business Itm 2013-55
PDI Ninth Assessment and Minneapolis,
20 House 561,000.00 RA Competency Model PTS 3 years MN Mgmt Comm 2/13/2013

Council Appr 2/27/2013




Details of Procurements Valued Greater than $250,000

# | Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contrgctor Council Action
Location
. . Business Itm 2013-108 SW
2L e onLc | § 550000 | wr|BecRg Fees 6T | Pushase | N v P |Trans Comm aozona
PP Council Appr 4/10/2013
Water Supply Engineering, . : Business Itm 2013-259
22 Er??neerin Inc 500,000.00 ES Technical Analyses, & PTS 3 years m::lmeapohs, Envir Comm 9/10/2013
9 9 Outreach Council Appr 9/25/2013
Water Supply Engineering, Woodbur Business Itm 2013-259
23 | CDM Smith Inc 500,000.00 ES Technical Analyses, & PTS 3 years MN Y, Envir Comm 9/10/2013
Outreach Council Appr 9/25/2013
- Business Itm 2013-224
24 | Motorola Inc 497,632.50 MT g_uvz;:;astgifOZeplacement Plgcr;gsrse a 'I\:cc;);ble ac'i\len Prairie, Trans Comm 8/12/2013
y PP Council Appr 8/28/2013
Meisinger - . . .
25 |Construction 478,000.00 MT Willius St(eet anq Median Constrgctlon 6 months South Saint Not Required
Construction Project Services Paul, MN
Company, Inc
Yaw HLRT Paver Replacement - Maior Minneanolis
26 | Construction 456,900.00 MT Stations 38th & 46th jor. 6 months POLIS: | Not Required
Construction MN
Group Inc Platform
LS Black .- : .
27 |Constructors, 343,700.00 MT Ford B}J|Id|ng, Broadway, Major. 6 months Saint Paul, Not Required
Inc and Prince Areaways Construction MN
HLRT Paver Replacement - . .
28 JPMI , 338,690.00 MT Bloomington Central (BCS) Major_ 6 months Saint Paul, Not Required
Construction Co . Construction MN
& 28th Ave Stations
Advanced Exterior Restoration- Construction Saint Paul Business Itm 2013-212 SW
29 |Masonry 335,000.00 RA Columns - 390 Robert St. Services 6 months MN ' Mgmt Comm 7/24/2013
Restoration North Council Appr 7/24/2013




Details of Procurements Valued Greater than $250,000

# | Contractor Amount Division |Description Type Term Contrgctor Council Action
Location
Arthur,
Chapman, Tort and Property Damage Minneapolis Business Itm 2013-210
30 |Kettering, $ 300,000.00 RA Legal Services PTS 3 years MN " |Mgmt Comm 7/24/2013
Smetak & Council Appr 8/14/2013
Pikala, PA
Rice Lake Blue Lake Structural & Major Deerwood Business Itm 2013-234
31 |Construction $ 274,800.00 ES Process Improvements - Construction 6 months MN ' Envir Comm 8/13/2013
Group Digester Council Appr 8/28/2013

End of Third Quarter 2013 Procurement Summary




	Third Quarter 2013 Procurement Summary Information
	Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Formal Request for Proposals
	Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Invitation for Bids
	Details of Procurements Valued Between $100,001 and $250,000 - Awarded Based on Other Processes

